

Scott Kolodzinski Joins Johnson Financial Group as Senior Vice President, Consumer Banking Manager

Milwaukee, Wisconsin. 4/21/2022. Scott Kolodzinski has joined Johnson Financial Group as Senior Vice President, Consumer Banking Manager.

Kolodzinski will lead Johnson Financial Group's consumer banking team in 34 branches across Wisconsin. He comes to Johnson Financial Group with more than 17 years of financial service experience in consumer banking leadership, national sales training, business process improvement, controls and operations, and real estate strategies.

A lifelong resident of Wisconsin, Kolodzinski holds a B.A. from Marquette University. An active member of the Greater Milwaukee Area and Waukesha County, he is a Board Member of Penfield's Children Center and a coach for local youth sports and activities.

About Johnson Financial Group

Johnson Financial Group is a privately-owned financial services company offering banking, wealth and insurance solutions through its subsidiaries, Johnson Bank, Johnson Wealth, and Johnson Insurance Services. Principal owners of Johnson Financial Group are members of the Samuel C. Johnson family. Helen Johnson-Leipold is Chairman of Johnson Financial Group. For more information visit www.johnsonfinancialgroup.com.